13.00

14.00-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

AUTOGRAPH SESSION
Assoc. Prof. Dr. Zeynep Eres

THE PRESENTATIONS OF DIRECTORATE
GENERAL OF FOUNDATIONS

Bayezit Mosque Restoration

Oktay Ozel, Civil Engineer

Rustem Pasa Mosque Restoration

Giilin Tiirk, Master Architect

Omer Faruk Sert, Civil Engineer MSc
Spice Bazaar Restoration

Omer Faruk Sert, Civil Engineer MSc
Yildiz Hamidiye Mosque Restoration

Serap Baydogan, Architect

Davut Pasa Mosque Restoration

Derya Senyiiz, Architect

Cihan Gokcek, Civil Engineer

Restoration of Piyale Pasa MosqueTreasure
Derya Yildiz Kaya, Master Architect

Power of the Ad Campaign in Reaching New
Audiences for The Istanbul Biennial

irem Akev, Istanbul Foundation of Culture and

Arts, Marketing Director

The Relation of Archeology and Archeometry
Assist. Prof. Ali Akin Akyol

Assist. Prof. Mahmut Aydin, Batman University
Ugur Geng, Conservator-Restorator

11.00-12.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.45

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.30

The Museum of the Future
Hans Vandamme, Founder, Deputy Director
and Chairman, Historium Brugge

Heritage and Nautical Archaeology in the Digital Era
Assist. Prof. Giizden Varinlioglu, izmir
Ekonomi University, Fine Arts and Design
Faculty, Architecture

EUROPA NOSTRA SESSION

One of Europe’s 7 Most Endangered Heritage
Sites: Bliylikada (Prinkipo) Greeki Orphanage
Building

Inventory Management and Starage Systems at
Museums

Massimo Luise, Patent Owner of Noninflammable

Compact Storage Systems, Makros
Sergio Lo Giudice, Archieve Specialist, LG Makros

Mustafa Edeer, Museum Technologies Expert,

Turfido Museum and Archieve Technologies

Cultural Heritage Issues in the Middle East from
the Gulf War to Today
Baris Giir, Academician

12.00

13.30

14.15-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-17.00

AUTOGRAPH SESSION
Prof. Dr. Zeynep Ahunbay

AUTOGRAPH SESSION
Assist. Prof. Dr. Giilsiin Tanyeli

ASSOCIATION OF MUSEOLOGY
PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATION
Museology as a Profession

Canan Ciirgen, President

Zeynep Toy, General Secretary

UNESCO Cultural Heritage Conservation Manuals:
1-Museum Security and 4-Disaster Risk
Management for Museums

Saadet Giiner, President of KUMID

ARKEOLOJIK HABER

Treasure Hunting at Literature and Art, Social
Benefits and Harms

Yasar iliksiz, Historian and Writer

Hakan Alpin, Artist and Editor




